
FZX Composite Performance Curve
1750 RPM (60 Hz)
Performance curve based on tests using 70°F water. A tolerance of ± 5% applies to all figures. 
Actual performance may vary by application product. Please contact Fristam for different conditions. 

FE
ET

OF
 H

EA
D

BA
R FZX 2000 Series 1750 RPM Performance Composite Curves

LPM

CAPACITY

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

GPM 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

4/8/02
1265000014

RD 2/08

FZX 2100

FZX 2150

FZX 2200

FZX 2250

FZX 2400

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

PR
ES

SU
RE

40HP

50HP20HP

15HP

15HP

10HP

10HP

7.5HP5HP

3HP

60HP


